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Panel type
Screen size (diag.)
HD technology

Resolution

TV tuner

Smart TV

System TV

Image technology
PVR/DVR

3D support

DLNA

Max speaker power (total)
Bluetooth

WiFi

I/O connectors

VESA

Power consumption
Height

Height with stand
Width

Depth

Depth with stand
Weight

Weight with stand

https://www.abonline.pl/offer/en/0/#/product/?pr=752579&tab=prmtable&fs=search_m_p&fi=TVLGE32LM631C00&srch=VFZMROUzMkxNNjMxQz...

LG Electronics TV LED 32 inch 32LM631C - AB Online

LED

32"

Full HD

1920 x 1080 (FHD 1080)

e DVB-S2
e DVB-T2/HEVC (H.265)
e DVB-C

yes
Smart TV
HDR Active

Yes

Yes

e 3 x HDMI
e 2xUSB20
e 1xCl/Cl+ slot

200 x 200
36 W
437 mm
464 mm
736 mm
82.9 mm
180 mm
4.65 kg
4.7 kg

m



